YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - SUNDAY TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Date
Sun, Nov 24, 24

Sun, Nov 24, 24

Sun, Dec 01, 24

Sun, Dec 01, 24

Sun, Dec 08, 24

Sun, Dec 08, 24

Sun, Dec 15, 24

Sun, Dec 15, 24

Sun, Dec 15, 24

Sun, Dec 15, 24

Sun, Dec 22, 24

Sun, Dec 22, 24

Sun, Dec 29, 24

Sun, Dec 29, 24

Sun, Jan 05, 25

Sun, Jan 05, 25

Sun, Jan 12, 25

Sun, Jan 12, 25

Sun, Jan 19, 25

Sun, Jan 19, 25

Sun, Jan 26, 25

RND

winter 2024-2025

Home

FRESH MEAT

VIPERZ

FRESH MEAT

ICE HOLES

1 ICE HOLES

2 FRESH MEAT
SCARBOROUGH
STINGERS

T-PARK YOUNG
STARS

w

ARTISTS

TORONTO HEAT 2

<
os}
T

4 VIPERZ

VIPERZ

2 TORONTO HEAT

VIPERZ

FRESH MEAT

1 ICE HOLES

FRESH MEAT

3 TORONTO HEAT

4 VIPERZ

SCARLEM PICKUP

TORONTO HEAT 5

Feb. 16, 2026
Visitor
ICE HOLES
TORONTO
HEAT

TORONTO
HEAT

VIPERZ
TORONTO
HEAT
VIPERZ

HE - -

4 ICE HOLES

0 VIPERZ

2 TORONTO
HEAT

ICE HOLES

( FRESH MEAT

I ICE HOLES
3 TORONTO
HEAT

2 ICE HOLES

VIPERZ

TORONTO
HEAT

ICE HOLES

VIPERZ

FRESH MEAT

FRESH MEAT

FRESH MEAT

Time

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

4:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

10:00 pm

4:00 pm

8:00 pm

5:00 pm

10:00 pm

5:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



Sun, Jan 26, 25

Sun, Feb 02, 25

Sun, Feb 02, 25

Tue, Feb 04, 25

Tue, Feb 04, 25

Tue, Feb 04, 25

Wed, Feb 12, 25

Sat, Feb 22, 25

0 ICE HOLES

SF1 H TORONTO HEAT
SF1 ﬂ ICE HOLES

SF 2 H VIPERZ

SF 2 ' FRESH MEAT
SF 2 (OT) ' FRESH MEAT

FINAL1T 2 ICE HOLES

FINAL 2 E FRESH MEAT

' FRESH MEAT

5 FRESH MEAT

3 VIPERZ
H ICE HOLES
3 TORONTO
HEAT
0 TORONTO
HEAT

ICE HOLES

H FRESH MEAT

DEF 6:00 pm

oT

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:59 pm

9:00 pm

4:00 pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Downsview - The Hangar



