



SCHEDULE - SUNDAY TIER 4/5 (C/D)

winter 2024-2025

Feb. 16, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Sun, Nov 24, 24		3	FRESH MEAT	1	ICE HOLES		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Nov 24, 24		6	VIPERZ	3	TORONTO HEAT		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 01, 24		2	FRESH MEAT	1	TORONTO HEAT		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 01, 24		5	ICE HOLES	4	VIPERZ		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 08, 24		1	ICE HOLES	4	TORONTO HEAT		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 08, 24		2	FRESH MEAT	3	VIPERZ		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 15, 24		5	SCARBOROUGH STINGERS	4	ICE HOLES		4:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 15, 24		5	T-PARK YOUNG STARS	0	VIPERZ		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 15, 24		3	SCARLEM PICKUP ARTISTS	5	FRESH MEAT		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 15, 24		4	VBH	2	TORONTO HEAT		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 22, 24		3	TORONTO HEAT	2	FRESH MEAT		4:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 22, 24		4	VIPERZ	5	ICE HOLES		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 29, 24		1	VIPERZ	0	FRESH MEAT		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Dec 29, 24		2	TORONTO HEAT	4	ICE HOLES		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 05, 25		5	VIPERZ	3	TORONTO HEAT		6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 05, 25		4	FRESH MEAT	2	ICE HOLES		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 12, 25		1	ICE HOLES	6	VIPERZ		4:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 12, 25		2	FRESH MEAT	2	TORONTO HEAT		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 19, 25		3	TORONTO HEAT	4	ICE HOLES		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 19, 25		4	VIPERZ	8	FRESH MEAT		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Jan 26, 25		8	TORONTO HEAT	5	VIPERZ		5:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock

Sun, Jan 26, 25		0	ICE HOLES	1	FRESH MEAT	DEF	6:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Feb 02, 25	SF 1	9	TORONTO HEAT	5	FRESH MEAT		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sun, Feb 02, 25	SF 1	6	ICE HOLES	3	VIPERZ		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Feb 04, 25	SF 2	5	VIPERZ	5	ICE HOLES		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Feb 04, 25	SF 2	4	FRESH MEAT	3	TORONTO HEAT		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Feb 04, 25	SF 2 (OT)	1	FRESH MEAT	0	TORONTO HEAT	OT	10:59 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Wed, Feb 12, 25	FINAL 1	2	ICE HOLES	5	FRESH MEAT		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Sat, Feb 22, 25	FINAL 2	1	FRESH MEAT	1	ICE HOLES		4:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar